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136
122
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17
104
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137
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143
89
70
127
86
96
116

16
38
20
142
68
53

14
45
31
24

69
10
61

25
65
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37
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34
35

NATIONAAL
G.P. WESTERLO
21 mei 2023

Deelnemerslijst - Liste de participants

350 M
PLI (1)

1 Bella Ciao Glitzerflitzer
Whippets teven (20)

2 Albastas Pretoria
3 Autumn Flower of Donna's Heritage
4 Beautiful Girl Grace Dog
5 Djuno from the Gelders Island
6 Jazzdieva's de Luxe Oyalélé
7 Jazzdieva's de Luxe Sierra de Luxe
8 Madaki's Black Velvet
9 Madaki's Lady Million
10 Madaki's Nina Ricci
11 Nala
12 Old Road's Sexy Punky
13 Oochigea's Shim-Ny
14 Oochigeas Siobhan
15 Oochigea's Ushi Dushi
16 Raika van 't Nieuwe Woud
17 Salona van 't Nieuwe Woud
18 Simba
19 Sweat Sabeau of Gasbyfirst
20 Symphony Queen
21 Ursula Queen
Whippets reuen (25)
22 Barchabell's Sterling
23 Eight
24 Galahad from the Rabbit Catchers
25 Goofie Gasparo van de Wilgensloot
26 Madaki's Chivas Regal
27 Madaki's Iron Maiden
28 0Old Road's Race Against The Clock
29 Old Road's Roy Boy runs for Liver Graft
30 One
31 Marakaya's Only For You
32 Oochigea's Rising Star
33 Oochigea's Taiko
34 Oochigeas Un de Cing
35 Pegasus Lindo des Fleurs de Vence
36 Pokemon Lei Picourien
37 Rafiki
38 Run Free de Wervelwind
39 Stek van 't Nieuwe Woud
40 Suave Dancer Lindo D.F.D.V.
41 Tarrashomba d'amours d'Achka
42 U2 van 't Nieuwe Woud
43 Uggo Van 't Nieuwe Woud
44 Uncle-Maurits Euro Lady's
45 Unique Van 't Nieuwe Woud
46 Vai Avanti Thiago

_|

i T e T T B T B T B B B B T B TR B I B

VDV VOVOVDOOVDODAONOOOVUVIVIUUIODOODODAOIOAOIDND

Gea Greveling

Rebecca Vermeulen
Gonie Kuiper-Velstra
Kathy Jamart

Mary Van Gameren
Diana Vermylen
Diana Vermylen
Rebecca Vermeulen
Henriette Kaulen
Helmstrijd - van Lieshout
R.Bartelds

Carole Valvekens
Camil Somers

Camil Somers
Antoinette Wivenes
Kurt Lenaerts

Mary Van Gameren
R.Bartelds

Gonnie Kuiper-Velstra
Victor Gorzalski
Victor Gorzalski

Vermeulen - Vertongen
Marsha Van Werde
Chris Dierickx

Cox

T.Van Melis

Marsha Van Werde
Bruno Dejaegher
Kolsteeg-De Prins
Cas van Werde

Cas van Werde
Lambaerts-Pelgrims
Frank Oris

Marc Pacolet

Rouxel Laurence
Rouxel Laurence

Jan Kramer
Lambaerts - Pelgrims
Luc D'Hollander

Thei Janssen

Bruno Dejaegher
Marc Poortmans
Dullaert-Van Wiele
Anne Derks

Chris Dierickx
Sayana Vandermeulen

Vriezenveen

Gouda
Losser
Seraing
Waardenburg
Zoersel
Zoersel
Gouda

St Georges/Meuse

Helmond
Wierden

Grace Hollogne

St Job

St Job

Balen
Emblem
Waardenburg
Wierden
Losser

Grace-Hollogne
Grace Hollogne

Outer
Maarheeze
Noorderwijk
Stein
Helmond
Maarheeze
Grembergen
Noorderwijk
Maarheeze
Maarheeze
Geel

Oud Turnhout
Heverlee
France
France
Winterswijk
Geel
Stekene
Winterswijk
Grembergen
Noorderwijk
Nieuwkerken
Meise
Noorderwijk
Moerbeke
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NL
NL

NL
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161
181

186

189
154
187

208

210
209
74
99
211
|212
97
213
214
215

185
160

Basenji (2)
47 Abuluka Penya
48 Rafiya van 't Manuhof

280 M
Veteranen (2)

49 Oochigea's Phantom
50 Old Road's Ocean Drive

480 M

Salukis gemengd (4)
51 Regor Y-Shirvan
52 Amir Spirit of the Orient
53 Saga Y Shirvan
54 Rihanna Y-Shirvan

Grevhounds (1)
55 Pierredelune des Terres de Lierre

SOLORITTEN

350 M

56 Oochigea's Victory

57 Frances Z'Osirosova Domu
58 Gold Run's Pink Pussy

59 Pink Hot Lady

60 Velocity Pink Devil

61 La Plui Bella del Mondo

62 Lefty van de Spaarnemeute
63 Abigail of Donna's Heritage
64 Rubi

65 Ziko

480 M

66 Royal Maharadja Y-Shirvan
67 Skay Y Shirvan
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Houtvenne
Sinaai-Waas

Haemhouts Patrick
Philip De Cauwer

Lambaerts E-Laeremans B Geel
Arnaud Dengis Awans

Bammens-Wydryck Zonhoven
Anzelika Surupova Duitsland
Vangelabbeek-Machiels Eigenbilzen
Vangelabbeek-Machiels  Eigenbilzen
Axelle Heymes Insming

Mary Cox
Antoinette Wivenes
Elita Dassen

Elita Dassen

Elita Dassen
Naomi Somers
Jeroen Peysel
Laila Van Vooren
Philip De Cauwer
Frank Oris

Paul Wuyts
Fernand Bammens
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Nationale ren - G.P. WESTERLO - 21 MEI 2023 - SERIE 1

350 m
TEVEN

Gewichtsklasse 1 = 10,25 kg --> 11,78 kg

Koers 1

R 1 Nala
B 2 Beautiful Girl
w 3 Nina Ricci

Gewichtsklasse 2 = 11,83 kg --> 13,60 kg

Koers 3

R 1 Autumn Flower
B 2 Symphony Queen
W 3 Pretoria

Gewichtsklasse 3 =13,85 kg --> 15,92 kg

Koers 5

R 1 Shioban

B 2 Salona

w 3 Raika N.W.

A 4 Ushi Dushi
REUEN

Gewichtsklasse 1 = 11,35 kg --> 13,05 kg

Koers 8

Gewichtsklasse 1 + 2 = <=15,23 kg
Koers 9

R 1 Roy Boy
B 2 One
w 3 Pokemon
V4 4 Rafiki

Gewichtsklasse 3 =15,30 kg --> 16,98 kg

Koers 11

R 1 Suave Dancer
B 2 Taiko

w 3 Pegasus

V4 4 Galahad
Koers 13

R 1 Stek

B 2 Rising Star
w 3 Eight

V4 4

Gewichtsklasse 4 = 17,90 kg --> 19,58 kg

Koers 14

R 1 Thiago
B 2 U2
w 3 Uggo
V4 4 Sierra de Luxe
PLI teef
Koers 16
R 1 Bella Ciao
B 2

280 m
Whippets Veteranen reuen
Koers 18
R 1 Ocean Drive
B 2 Phantom
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3 zt
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1] 22,13
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1] 21,50
2| 22,07
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1] 22,28
21 22,35
4 | 22,56
3| 22,37
Pl. | Tiid

1] 34,15
PI. |Tijd

1] 18,52
2| 18,67

Koers
127 R
86 B
17 W

Koers
137 R
104 B

w

Koers
102 R
116 B
122 W
136 Z

Koers
16 R
142 B
5WwW
317

Koers
34 R
68 B
3B/vW
532

Koers
66 R
9B
2 W
z

1

A OWNPRE

1
2
3
4

2

Simba

Sweat Sabeau
Black Velvet

4
Sexy Punky
Lady Million

6

Shim-Ny
Ursula Queen
Oyalélé
Djuno

10

Sterling

Goofie Gasparo

Race Against the Clock
Only For You

12
Uncle-Maurits
Chivas Regal
Unique

Iron Maiden

15
Tarrasbomba
Un de Cing
Run Free

Basenji teven

Koers
181 R
161 B

1
2

17
Rafiya
Penya
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480 m

Afghanen teven

Pl.

Tijd

40,88

Pl.

Tijd

[EnY

31,87

32,33

Pl.

Tijd

41,97

Pl.

Tijd

22,47

Pl.

Tijd

23,62

Pl.

Tijd

33,61

Koers 19
154 R 1 Saga
Salukis gemengd
Koers 21
187 R 1 Rihanna
186 B 2 Regor
SOLORITTEN 350 m
Koers 22
74 R 1 Pink Pussy
Koers 24
97 R 1 Lefty
Koers 26
215 R 1 Ziko
Koers 27 bis
212 R 1 La Plui Bella
SOLORITTEN 480 m
Koers 28
160 R 1 Skay

Pl.

Tijd

43,53

Greyhound reuen

Koers
208 R

Koers
210 R

Koers
214 R

Koers
99 R

Koers
185 R

20
1 Pierredelune

23
1 Victory

25
1 Rubi

27
1 Pink Hot Lady

29
1 Royal Maharadja

Pl.

Tijd

32,53

Pl.

Tijd

23,23

Pl.

Tijd

31,60

Pl.

Tijd

22,65

Pl.
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Nationale ren - G.P. WESTERLO - 21 mel 2023 - SERIE 2

350 m
TEVEN
Gewichtsklasse 3 =13,85 kg --> 15,92 kg
Koers 30
R 1 Ursula Queen
B 2 Raika N.W.
W 3 Shim-Ny
Z 4 Ushi Dushi
REUEN

Gewichtsklasse 1 + 2 = <=15,23 kg

Tijd

22,28

22,85

22,52

BIN|W( |-

23,55

Koers 32

Roy Boy

Sterling

Pokemon

Race Against the Clock

Ns®XD
A wN P

Gewichtsklasse 3 = 15,30 kg --> 16,98 kg

pe}

Tijd

21,69

22,14

22,51

AIWIN|F]-

23,28

Koers 34

R 1 Iron Maiden

B 2 Suave Dancer
w 3 Chivas Regal
z 4 Eight

Koers 36

R 1 Rising Star

B 2 Stek

W 3 Uncle-Maurits
z 4

Gewichtsklasse 4 = 17,90 kg --> 19,58 kg

L

Tijd

21,93

21,92

22,32

BlWIF|N]:

22,57

Tijd

21,86

21,93

WIN|FP|—

22,54

Koers 37

R 1 Unde Cing

B 2 Thiago

W 3 Sierra de Luxe
Z 4  Run Free

L

Tijd

21,86

22,48

22,54

AIWIN|F]-

22,99

Koers

NS®D

Koers

NS®D

Koers

NS®mD

Koers

NS®mD

A WN P

A WOWN PR

A WOWN PR

A WON PR

31
Shioban
Salona
Djuno
Oyalélé

33

One

Rafiki

Only For You
Goofie Gasparo

35

Taiko
Unique
Pegasus
Galahad

38
Tarrasbomba
u2

Uggo

Tijd

22,02

22,73

22,70

23,52

Tijd

21,98

22,30

22,35

MW |—

23,14

Tijd

22,29

22,66

22,72

MW|N|R|—

23,14

Tijd

21,65

22,18

22,09
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Nationale ren - G.P. WESTERLO - 21 mei 2023 - FINALES

Koers

Koers

Koers

Koers
R

Koers

B

Koers
R

Koers

Koers

164 R

161
181

127
126
86
17
103
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114
144
96

104
137
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122
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136

5
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14
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65

25
35

66

48
37

Koers

Koers

gmNgm;U

Koers

ONsS®mD

Koers

Koers

gONgm:U

Koers

Koers

gmrugm:u

Koers
R

ONS®

Koers

gmrugm:u

Koers
R

Koers

ONsSwD

39

40

46 .

47 .

N g ORWNR O DO A WN R
~ &> a

OB WN RGO

©

ORWNR O
= o

DB WN RO

o
[\]

@

ORWNR O

SOLORITTEN

480 m

Saluki reu

Royal Maharadija Y-Shirvan
Afghaan reu

Skay Y Shirvan

350 m
Whippets
Gold Run's Pink Pussy

Oochigea's Victory

Lefty van de Spaarnemeute
Ziko

Pink Hot Lady

PLI

La Plui Bella del Mondo
Basenii

Rubi

FINALES
480 m

Afghanen teven
Saga Y Shirvan

Salukis gemenad
Rihanna Y-Shirvan
Regor Y-Shirvan

Greyhound teven

Pierredelune des Terres de Lierre

280 m

Whippets Veteranen reuen
Old Road's Ocean Drive
Oochigea's Phantom

350 m
PLIteef
Bella Ciao Glitzerflitzer

Basenii teven
Abuluka Penya
Rafiva van ‘t Manuhof

TEVEN

Paul Wuyts De Klinge
Fernand Bammens Zonhoven
Elita Dassen Urmond

Mary Cox

Jeroen Peysel Leusden
Frank Oris Oud Turnhout
Elita Dassen Urmond
Naomi Somers Brecht

Philip De Cauwer Sinaai-Waas

Vangelabbeek-Machiels Eigenbilzen

Vangelabbeek-Machiels Eigenbilzen

Bammens-Wydryck Zonhoven
Axelle Heymes Insming
Arnaud Dendis Awans

Lambaerts E-Laeremans Geel

Gea Greveling Vriezenveen
Haembhouts Patrick Houtvenne
Philip De Cauwer Sinaai-Waas

Gewichtsklasse 1 = 10,25 kg --> 11,78 kg

A-finale

Simba

Nala

Sweat Sabeau of Gashyfirst
Madaki's Black Velvet
Beautiful Girl Grace Dog
Madaki's Nina Ricci

R.Bartelds Wierden
R.Bartelds Wierden
Gonnie Kuiper-Velstra  Losser
Rebecca Vermeulen Gouda
Kathy Jamart Seraing
Helmstriid - van Lieshout Helmond

Gewichtsklasse 2 = 11,83 kg --> 13,60 kg

A-finale
Albastas Pretoria

Rebecca Vermeulen Gouda

Autumn Flower of Donna's Heritage Gonie Kuiper-Velstra Losser

Symphony Queen
Madaki's Lady Million
Old Road's Sexy Punky

Grace-Hollogne
St Georges/Meuse
Grace Hollogne

Victor Gorzalski
Henriette Kaulen
Carole Valvekens

Gewichtsklasse 3 = 13,85 kg --> 15,92 kg

B-finale

Oochigea’s Ushi Dushi Antoinette Wivenes Balen
Jazzdieva's de Luxe Oyalélé Diana Vermylen Zoersel
A-finale

Ursula Queen Victor Gorzalski Grace Hollogne
Oochigeas Siobhan Camil Somers St Job

Raika van 't Nieuwe Woud Kurt Lenaerts Emblem
Salona van 't Nieuwe Woud Mary Van Gameren Waardenburg
Oochigea's Shim-Ny Camil Somers St Job

Djuno from the Gelders Island Mary Van Gameren Waardenburg
REUEN

Gewichtsklasse 1 +2 = 15,23 kg

B-finale

Old Road's Race Against The Clock Bruno Dejaegher Grembergen
Goofie Gasparo van de Wilgensloot Cox Stein
A-finale

Old Road's Roy Boy runs for Liver G Kolsteeg-De Prins Noorderwiik
One Cas van Werde Maarheeze
Barchabell's Sterling Vermeulen - Vertongen Outer

Rafiki Jan Kramer Winterswiik
Pokemon Lei Picourien Rouxel Laurence France
Marakaya's Only For You Cas van Werde Maarheeze

Gewichtsklasse 3 = 15,30 kg --> 16,98 kg

B-finale

Madaki's Chivas Regal T.Van Melis Helmond
Pegasus Lindo des Fleurs de Vence Rouxel Laurence France
Uncle-Maurits Euro Lady's Anne Derks Meise

Eight Marsha Van Werde Maarheeze
Galahad from the Rabbit Catchers Chris Dierickx Noorderwijk
A-finale

Madaki's Iron Maiden Marsha Van Werde Maarheeze
Oochigea’s Rising Star Lambaerts-Pelgrims Geel
Oochigea’s Taiko Frank Oris Oud Turnhout
Suave Dancer Lindo D.F.D.V. Thei Janssen Winterswiik
Stek van 't Nieuwe Woud Luc D'Hollander Stekene
Unigue Van 't Nieuwe Woud Chris Dierickx Noorderwiik

Gewichtsklasse 4 = 17,90 kg --> 19,58 kg

B-finale

Jazzdieva's de Luxe Sierra de Luxe Diana Vermylen Zoersel

Run Free de Wervelwind

A-finale

Tarrasbomba d'amours d'Achka

Oochigeas Un de Cing
Uggo Van 't Nieuwe Woud
U2 van 't Nieuwe Woud
Vai Avanti Thiago

Lambaerts - Pelgrims Geel

Bruno Dejaegher Grembergen
Marc Pacolet Heverlee
Dullaert-Van Wiele Nieuwkerken
Marc Poortmans Noorderwiik

Sayana Vandermeulen Moerbeke
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